GARNITURE WC petit rond

Fiche technique

EAN Code
Code intrastat
MatA©riau
MatA©riau fibre
PiA"ces/carton
Longeur article
Largeur article
Hauteur article
Poids article
Longueur carton
Largeur Carton
Hauteur carton
Poids carton net
Poids carton brut

Food Approved

5412998005632
39249090
PP

PPN

10

375 mm
135 mm
135 mm
0,124 kg
590 mm
250 mm
270 mm
1,240 kg
1,614 kg

No



